OPEN BUZIOS (OPB)

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - NATACAO CLASSIC - Masculino

Coloc.

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Num.

63

105

103

61

i

96

97

86

107

193

90

75

106

88

196

54

100

Nome

ARTUR MARTINS BALINA

THIAGO DA SILVA E SILVA

SIDNEY DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

ANDRE RICARDO

LUCAS SABBO

PAULO ROBERTO CIMA JUNIOR

RAFAEL MIRANDA DA SILVA

LUCIO LEMOS

THIAGO OCHSENDORF

BRUNO AMORIN

MARCOS CELSO PINA PORTO

JEFFERSON ALVES SILVA

THIAGO MACEDO

MARCELO GARCES GUILHERME

LEANDRO DOS SANTOS

CLAUDIO MANOEL FERREIRA

Id.
44

30

44

26

22

43

48

36

23

36

28

29

33

37

43

ROBERTO CESAR COSTA DE SOUZA 34

Faixa

M4144

M2530

M4144

M2530

M2124

M5099

M4144

M4549

M3540

M2124

M3540

M2530

M2530

M3134

M3540

M4144

M3134

Cl.Fx. Equipe

WALTER TUCHE

AQUARIO / SIDNEY
PEREIRA TEAM

AQUARIO / SIDNEY
PEREIRA TEAM

TODAS AGUAS

CBMERJ

AQUARIO / SIDNEY

PEREIRA TEAM

AQUARIO / SIDNEY
PEREIRA TEAM

BF SWIM
GUARDA MARITIMA

CABO FRIO

AQUARIO / SIDNEY
PEREIRA TEAM

#VEMNADAR

#VEMNADAR

GUARDA MRITIMA

BUZIOS

CBMERJ

ATT

Volta

2

Tempo
00:27:28
00:13:45
00:28:02
00:13:48
00:28:10
00:13:44
00:28:15
00:13:47
00:30:24
00:14:52
00:33:47
00:16:31
00:34:15
00:16:44
00:34:58
00:17:04
00:35:31
00:17:26
00:35:55
00:17:18
00:36:29
00:17:29
00:36:45
00:17:49
00:37:10
00:17:52
00:37:18
00:17:59
00:37:46
00:18:19
00:39:00
00:18:43
00:39:04
00:18:52

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:13:43
00:13:45
00:14:14
00:13:48
00:14:26
00:13:44
00:14:28
00:13:47
00:15:32
00:14:52
00:17:16
00:16:31
00:17:31
00:16:44
00:17:54
00:17:04
00:18:05
00:17:26
00:18:37
00:17:18
00:19:00
00:17:29
00:18:56
00:17:49
00:19:18
00:17:52
00:19:19
00:17:59
00:19:27
00:18:19
00:20:17
00:18:43
00:20:12
00:18:52



OPEN BUZIOS (OPB)

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - NATACAO CLASSIC - Masculino

Coloc.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Num.

123

70

60

99

85

195

65

74

62

59

169

66

73

56

89

80

160

Nome

CARLOS ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA
PINHEIRO

FABIO LIPARIZI

ANDRE MUSIELLO DOS SANTOS

RENATO MACHADO AMORIM

LEONARDO AZEVEDO VASCONCELOS

ANGELO AZEVEDO

CELSO CAMPI FILHO

GUSTAVO TOAIARI SCARLATELLI

COELHO

ANTONIO JORGE DOS SANTOS

ANDRE LUIZ MARTINS DE CARVALHO

ROMULO DIAS

CLAUDIO SERGIO DA SILVA

GELSON DE BARROS RODRIGUES

ADELIO LUCAS PEREIRA FILHO

MARCELO RAMOS FRAGA

JOSE ILTON DOS SANTOS

NELSON LUCIO TEIXEIRA DE
VASCONCELOS

Id.
31

45

37

46

33

37

41

41

56

45

31

41

53

63

50

45

56

Faixa

M3134

M4549

M3540

M4549

M3134

M3540

M4144

M4144

M5099

M4549

M3134

M4144

M5099

M5099

M5099

M4549

M5099

Cl.Fx. Equipe
3 NAVEGANTES
2 AQUARIO/ SIDNEY

PEREIRA TEAM

OTREINO

ATTRIATHLON

AQUARIO / SIDNEY

PEREIRA TEAM

GUARDA MARITIMA
CABO FRIO
#VEMNADAR

PLANET CAR

OTREINO

#VEMNADAR

MIRATLANTICO

AQUARIO / SIDNEY

PEREIRA TEAM

MIRATLANTICO

OTREINO

SERRA NO MAR

Volta

2

Tempo

00:39:12

00:18:58
00:39:30
00:19:36
00:40:49
00:19:26
00:41:31
00:19:35
00:43:03
00:20:59
00:43:26
00:20:47
00:43:31
00:21:25
00:43:47
00:21:19
00:43:51
00:21:47
00:44:01
00:21:46
00:44:45
00:21:32
00:45:14
00:22:06
00:45:25
00:22:00
00:47:10
00:23:15
00:48:21
00:23:57
00:48:24
00:23:12
00:48:58
00:23:47

Pagina:

Tempo Volta

00:20:14

00:18:58
00:19:54
00:19:36
00:21:23
00:19:26
00:21:56
00:19:35
00:22:04
00:20:59
00:22:39
00:20:47
00:22:06
00:21:25
00:22:28
00:21:19
00:22:04
00:21:47
00:22:15
00:21:46
00:23:13
00:21:32
00:23:08
00:22:06
00:23:25
00:22:00
00:23:55
00:23:15
00:24:24
00:23:57
00:25:12
00:23:12
00:25:11
00:23:47



OPEN BUZIOS (OPB)

Volta 2 - Relatério Geral - NATACAO CLASSIC - Masculino

Coloc.

35

36

37

Num.

102

79

57

Nome

SANDRO CLARET DE LIMA

JOSE AUGUSTO DA SILVA DE SOUZA

ALEXANDRE VIRGINIO DA SILVA

Id.
45

52

34

Faixa

M4549

M5099

M3134

CIl.Fx.

6

7

6

Equipe Volta
O TREINO 2

CAROL DANTAS 2

Tempo
00:59:34
00:29:15
01:01:03
00:30:35
01:48:37

01:25:25

Pagina:

Tempo Volta
00:30:19
00:29:15
00:30:28
00:30:35
00:23:12

01:25:25



